REF: C112C
EAN-13: 8436017106978 | EAN-14: 18436017106975

CHAPATTA OKIN 1994

UNITS PER BOX

BOX DIMENSION

COOKING

DEFROSTING

WIDTH(CM)

LENGTH(CM)

PRE-COOKED WEIGHT

Chapata OKIN 1994, is Okin's most iconic rustic; the one that has made the difference in all
comparative tastings. A very loyal bread due to its presence, flavour, texture and conservation. A sure
bet to make a difference through quality. With a slightly acidic flavour, a very crunchy crust and a
flexible, honeycombed crumb.

22 Units/Box | 24 Boxes/Pallet

598x398x309

20 min [200 °C

20 min

8cm

43cm

36049

360GR

PRE-COOKED WEIGHT]

TWO STAGE FERMENTATION

PROCESS

HIGH HYDRATION

STONE BAKED OVEN

CLEAN LABEL

VEGAN



